		객실은 가능 선생님이 있는 것이 것을 통하여 있다. 같이 가지 못 한 것을 통하여 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있다.	18135
ORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	ATC -8-27944	V STEVENS NEES / PUBL	ISHING CO., PORTLAN 81-35
RM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED.	HIC CAPT		~ <b>U</b>
		1997년 1월 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997	
42461		october	19.84 , between
42461 THIS TRUST DEED, made th	is 16th day of	<u>UCCOOCE</u>	
THIS TRUST DEED, made th ROBERT C. HENDRIX			······
ROBERT C. MARNING STREET, ASPEN TITLE & ESCRU- as Grantor, ASPEN TITLE & ESCRU- GARY L. DENBROOK and NORMA	OW, INC., an Oregoin co	and wife with the rig	ht of survivorship
as Grantor, DENBROOK and NORMA	J. DENBROOK, HUSDana		
GARY LA DAMAGA	197 - E	the second s	
as Beneficiary,	WITNESSETH	•	t cole the property
as Dellenoim,	with and conveys to	trustee in trust, with pow	er of sale, the period
as Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocably grants, ba	rgains, sens and convergence as:		
Grantor irrevocably grants, ba inKlamathCou	inty, Olegon, 222	ANATH FALLS.	in the County
inKlamath	TA ADDITION TO THE CIT	TY OF KLAMATH FALLO	
Lot 5, Block 61, BUENA VID	n.		
of Klamath, State of or of		A TIMITOR	ND THIRD TO A
THIS TRUST DEED IS A THIRD FIRST MORTGAGE IN FAVOR OF	TRUST DEED AND IS BE	ING RECORDED JONION	AFFAIRS AND
THIS TRUST DEED IS A THIR.	STATE OF OREGON, DEP	ARIMENT OF VELLEVILLE	ERANS' AFFAIRS.
THIS TRUST DEED IS A THIRD FIRST MORTGAGE IN FAVOR OF TO A SECOND MORTGAGE IN FA	AVOR OF STATE OF OREGO	DEFACTION.	
TO A SECOND MORIGACE			
		t all other rights there	unto belonging or in anywis
together with all and singular the teneme	ints, hereditaments and appurtent	ances and an other superafter a d all fixtures now or hereafter a	ttached to or used in contract
together with all and singular the tenerme now or herealter appertaining, and the re- tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECU	nis, issues and promis mereor and	b adreement of grantor herein of	contained and payment of th
now or hereafter appchases tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECU ONE THOUSAND SIX HUND	RING PERFORMANCE of eac	0/100	d - promisso
FOR THE FUNCTION SIX HUND	RED FIFTY SEVEN AND N	0/100	ig to the terms of a promisso

sum of ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND NO/100-

œ

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

(a) consent to the making or any map or plat ol said property; (b) join in y franting any easement of recement attacting this deed or there on: (c) join in any granting any easement of recement attacting this deed or the property. The subordination or other without werranty, all or any part of the property. The strategies and there of the property is the truthlulness there of a strate is an any tecorrely and the recitals there on the property. The second strate is any tecorrely and the recitals there on the property. The second strate is any tecorrely and the recitals there on the property. The second strate is any tecorrely and the recitals there on the strate shall be conclusive proof this paragraph shall be not less that second any security for pointed by a court, and without refard to the adequacy of any security for pointed by a court, and without refard to the adequacy of any point, including those past due and unpid, and apply the same. Issues and profiles or identification or and taking possession of said property, the following there any taking or compensation or avards for any taking or the application or release there of any deformance of the same. If the entities on a stall profiles or any taking or damage of the application or release there on the any point. The entities second hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the submarance policies or compensation or avards for any taking or damage of the application or release there any taking or damage of the application.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebedness escured hereand any indebedness thereand any indebedness thereand any indebedness thereand any taking or damage of the property, addinuit or notice of default hereander or invalidate any act done warks to such notice.
13. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebedness escured hereand any indebedness of the application or release thereand as invalidate any act d

waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due ond payable. In such an declare all sums secured hereby immediately due ond payable. In such an declare all sums secured hereby immediately due to foreclose this trust deed in equity as a mid sale. In the latter event the conclose this trust deed advertisement and to be recorded his writter to satisfy the obligations secured hereby, whereup required by law and proceed to foreclose this trust deed thereby as the originated on the trustee shall its the time and place of sale, five notice hereby, whereup required by law and proceed to foreclose this trust deed there dia the origination of the trust estable in the time and place of sale, five notice there dia the trustee shall fix the time and place of sale, five notice thered is the ovided in ORS 86.740 to 86.795. In 33. Should the beneliciary of his successors in interest, response ORS 86.760, may any to the beneliciary or his successors in interest, response ORS 86.760, may any to the beneliciary or his successors in interest, response of the entire thereby (including costs may at attrust deed and the obligation secured by law and trust exa and attorney is less not ex-ensitively, the entire all locations and trust exa and attorney is less not ex-ensitive any to the beneficiary or his successors in interest, response the destault, in which event all locat trust exa ad attorney is less not ex-ensitive amounts provided by law of default occurred, and thereby cur-tical as the ovided not then be due had no default occurred, and thereby cur-cipal as mounts, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the motice of and held on the date and at the time and place designated in the motice of and the motice of anotices the sale and at the time and pl

the detault, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be dismissed by the trustee. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed or in separate parcels and shall sail the parcel or parcels in one parcel bighest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Truste shall deliver, to sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or in the property to sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or indi-ted truthluness thereot. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including of the truthluness thereot. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-shall apply the progenetion of the trustee and a reasonable chareful by the trust intersories in the sell of the interest of the interest of the trustee is obliqued interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest emitted to sump 16. For any reason permitted by law baselies may find the appear in the operation of the grantor or to his successor in interest emitted to sump 16. For any reason permitted by law baselies may find to any

surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. For any reason permitted by law beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any frustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the later shall be vested with all the news and duties conferred upon any frustee interin rateries or appointed news and duties conferred upon any trustee there here to the successor trustee hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution their be made by with all instrument executed by beneficiary, containing reference to the sources and its place of the county or counties in which the property is situated shall be conclusive proof of proof appointment of the successor trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed trust or of any section or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bor, a bank, trust of or savings and loan association authorized to a business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to a insure the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title state of the Oregon State Bor, a bank, trust of property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an estrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 6 comp

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

22

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the terminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. \* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST lien to finance the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 or equivalent; if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, or is not to finance the purchase of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1306, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. PlasonT ( (hewon ix Robert C. Hendrix (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of ..... ) ss. County of Klamath Personally appeared .... and Personally appeared the above named.... who, each being first Robert C. Hendrix duly sworn, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the..... in the second secretary of ..... a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that the instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. 13 60 e, o and acknowledged the toregoing instru-His voluntary act and deed. Delore me: Notary Public for Oregon ment to be Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: 6-21-80 My commission expires: REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid Trustee TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to ... LA ÎNS DATED: , 19...... 1273.22 · . . . . . . . . . . . . i, Beneficiary Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, Klámath TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO. PO Robert C. Hendrix of . of UCCODET ,19.54, at11:10 o'clock A M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. MS4 on page 18135 or as fee/file/instru-ment/microfilm/reception No. 42461, SPACE RESERVED Grantor FOR Gary L. Denbrook RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said County. Norma J. Denbrook Witness my hand and seal of Beneficiary County affixed. RECORDING RETURN TO Title Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk (V 51292 TITLE Deputy || Fee: \$8.00